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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

3x 
302301

1x 
6018774

2x 
614101

2x 
6029156

1x 
6060734

2x 
4224793

2x 
6046907

2x 
613421

1x 
302226

4x 
4517925

2x 
6020193

1x 
6000650

2x 
4515368

2x 
6051038

2x 
393726

2x 
6000740

1x 
4524365

2x 
6015344

2x 
6043656

2x 
4211044

2x 
4211000

2x 
4211043

2x 
4567509

1x 
6109767

8x 
6057390

2x 
4655690

1x 
4659770

2x 
4225142

2x 
6109766

1x 
4570481

2x 
4651903

2x 
4623598

2x 
6022023

2x 
4619524



Vaka-waka
41553

SNaX
41551

BERP
41552

MUNCHOS
MaX!



41545 
kRaMm

41548
dRiBbal

41551 
SNaX

41546 
fORX

41549 
gURggle

41552 
BERP

41547 
wUzzO

41550 
SlUsHO

41553 
Vaka-waka

TM



YOU CaN
BUY THE
gaME!

iN gaME COde!

d o u b 1 e t r o u b 1 e

Apple, the Apple logo, iPad, iPhone and iPod touch are trademarks of Apple Inc., 
registered in the U.S. and other countries. App Store is a service mark of Apple Inc.
Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.




